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EQUITY STATEMENT
BULGARIAN RED CROSS

as of 31.12.2017

!tems
Registered

capital
Revaluation

reserve
Other Totalequity

reserues

Balance at the beginning of
the period under review
Financial result for the current
year

Changes in accordance with
NAS 8
Other changes in equity
Equity at the end of the
oeriod under review

(1 1)

(1 1)

(1 1)

(1 1)

(11)

4 461

4461

3944

(5)

3 939

6 404

(327)

(18)
(3e)

6 020

14 809

(3271

(18)

l44l

14 420

Date: 15. 03. 2018

The Equity statement should be taken into consideration together with the Explanatory notes to the
annual financial statement.
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