EQUITY STATEMENT of BULGARIAN RED CROSS as of 31. 12. 2017

Items		Registered capital	Revaluation reserve	Other reserves	Total equity
Balance at the beginning of the period under review	(11)	4 461	3 944	6 404	14 809
Financial result for the current year	(11)			(327)	(327)
Changes in accordance with NAS 8	(11)			(18)	(18)
Other changes in equity	(11)		(5)	(39)	(44)
Equity at the end of the period under review	(11)	4 461	3 939	6 020	14 420

Date: 15. 03. 2018

The Equity statement should be taken into consideration together with the Explanatory notes to the annual financial statement.

Compiler:

/Krasimira Nikolcheva/ ' [b.K.]

BEH KI **Director General** /Sofia Stoimenova 4ИОНАЛЕ

according to an audit report. Elle 22.03.2018 OSSG TYMEBA Peructpupat Odutop